Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors
● Endurance：105 ℃ 2000 h ● Malaysia
● Low ESR (30 % to 50 % less than FK series)
● AEC-Q200 compliant
● RoHS compliant
Example : 6.3 V 100 μF
Marking color : BLACK
Unit：mm

Series identification
Rated voltage code
Lot number
Mark for Lead-Free
products (Black dot) Pressure Relief (φ10 and larger) （）Reference size
NEW
H
Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors (SMD Type)
Endurance : 105 ℃ 2000 h
*1: Size code( ): Miniaturization product
*2: Ripple current (100 kHz / +105 ℃）
*3: ESR (100 kHz / +20 ℃)
*4: tan δ (120 Hz / +20 ℃)
・ If Part number exceeds 12 digits, voltage code is abbreviated as follows; 0J → J, 1A → A, 1C → C, 1E → E, 1V → V
・ Please refer to the page of "Reflow Profile" and "The Taping Dimensions".
900     100    6.3 7.7 D8 600     0.16 0.12 EEEFPV101XAL (5)
500
470    8.0 10.2 F 850     0.08 0.19 EEEFP1A471AL (6) 500
100    8.0 10.2 F 670     0.18 0.1 EEEFP1H101AL (6)
500
220    8.0 10.2 F 850     0.08 0.12 EEEFP1V221AL (6) 500
150    8.0 10.2 F 850     0.08 0.12 EEEFP1V151AL (6)
8.0 10.2 F 850     0.08 0.14 EEEFP1E331AL (6) 500
(6) 500
220    8.0 10.2 F 850     0.08 0.14 EEEFP1E221AL (6) 500
(6) 500
470    8.0 10.2 F 850     0.08 0.16 EEEFP1C471AL (6) 500
(6) 500
680    8.0 10.2 F 850     0.08 0.19 EEEFP1A681AL (6) 500
(6) 500
1000    8.0 10.2 F 850     0.08 0.26 EEEFP0J102AL (6) 500
50
470    8.0 10.2 F 850     0.08 0.26 EEEFP0J471AL
330    8.0 10.2 F 850     0.08 0.19 EEEFP1A331AL
330    8.0 10.2 F 850     0.08 0.16
Characteristics list
Rated
voltage